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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending
to Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

State Education
Department

T™M09906

$5,000.00

$4,945.00

07/01/2009

06/30/2011

TO SUPPORT AN IN-SCHOOL DANCE
PROGRAM FOR STUDENTS @ PS 189,
WEEKLY CLASSES, & IN-SCHOOL
PERFORMANCES

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

11/09/2010

Office of Parks Recreation
& Historic Preservation

TM6Y670

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2015

General Operating Expenses

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/24/2015

State Education
Department

TM06B9%4

$2,000.00

$500.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2014

IN-SCHOOL ARTS PROGRAM AT PS 4

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/28/2014

Council on the Arts

T21135GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21135GG-NDI Inspiring Childre

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/04/2021

Council on the Arts

T22505GG

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22505GG-Rehearsal and studio

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/21/2021

Council on the Arts

T141549

$24,000.00

$24,000.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2016

NDI Center Space Rental

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/23/2014

Council on the Arts

T24896GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24896GG - Rehearsal and studi

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/03/2024

Council on the Arts

T01048GG

$22,000.00
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$22,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2017

T01048GG-NDI: Inspiring Childr

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/09/2016




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T140399 $25,000.00 | $25,000.0001/01/2014 |12/31/2014 |DANCE TO NYC CHILDREN Subject to OSC  |04/18/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T24082GG $40,000.00 | $40,000.00 [01/01/2024 [12/31/2024 |T24082GG-NYSCA Support for Org Subject to OSC  [08/24/2023
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C00565GG $75.000.00 | $75,000.00/01/01/2018 [12/31/2020 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 02/13/2018
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T13476GG $35.000.00 | $35.000.00/01/01/2023 |12/31/2023 | T13476GG-Rehearsal and studio Subject to OSC  [03/13/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T130535 $25,000.00 | $25,000.0007/01/2012 |06/30/2013 |BRINGING DANCE TO CHILDREN Subject to OSC  |03/15/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T23487GG $40,000.00 | $40,000.00 [01/01/2023 [12/31/2023 |T23487GG-NYSCA Support for Org Subject to OSC  [02/02/2023
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C00462GG $96,000.00 | $96,000.00 /01/01/2018 [12/31/2020 |CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 12/26/2017
Council on the Arts C150252 $50,000.00 | $50,000.0001/01/2015 |12/31/2016 |SINGLE SOURCE Grant 12/05/2014
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T22026GG $35,000.00 | $35,000.00(01/01/2022 |12/31/2022 | T22026GG-NDI Inspiring Childre Subject to OSC  |08/30/2021
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T02147GG $18,000.00 | $18,000.00/01/01/2019 [12/31/2021 |ARTO1-DNC19-2019 1031201816 Subject to OSC 10/31/2018
Pre-Audit
State Educatt EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMMING @ gommtur;ty q
D“rt “C? ton TM09907 $10,000.00|  $9,890.0007/01/2009 |06/30/2011 |LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL HUNTER l\r/}’Jech un 10/13/2010
cpartmen ELEMENTARY, P.S.: 158/183/290 gnifi’;‘:iveer)
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