Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for NATIONAL DANCE INSTITUTE INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	TM09906	\$5,000.00	\$4,945.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2011	TO SUPPORT AN IN-SCHOOL DANCE PROGRAM FOR STUDENTS @ PS 189, WEEKLY CLASSES, & IN-SCHOOL PERFORMANCES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/09/2010
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM6Y670	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	General Operating Expenses	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/24/2015
State Education Department	TM06B94	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2014	IN-SCHOOL ARTS PROGRAM AT PS 4	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/28/2014
Council on the Arts	T21135GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21135GG-NDI Inspiring Childre	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/04/2021
Council on the Arts	T22505GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22505GG-Rehearsal and studio	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/21/2021
Council on the Arts	T141549	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2016	NDI Center Space Rental	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/23/2014
Council on the Arts	T24896GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24896GG - Rehearsal and studi	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/03/2024
Council on the Arts	T01048GG	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	T01048GG-NDI: Inspiring Childr	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2016

Council on the Arts	T140399	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	DANCE TO NYC CHILDREN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/18/2014
Council on the Arts	T24082GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24082GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2023
Council on the Arts	C00565GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	02/13/2018
Council on the Arts	T13476GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13476GG-Rehearsal and studio	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/13/2023
Council on the Arts	T130535	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	BRINGING DANCE TO CHILDREN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/15/2013
Council on the Arts	T23487GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23487GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/02/2023
Council on the Arts	C00462GG	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/26/2017
Council on the Arts	C150252	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2016	SINGLE SOURCE	Grant	12/05/2014
Council on the Arts	T22026GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22026GG-NDI Inspiring Childre	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/30/2021
Council on the Arts	T02147GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2021	ART01-DNC19-2019 1031201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/31/2018
State Education Department	TM09907	\$10,000.00	\$9,890.00	07/01/2009	06/30/2011	EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMMING @ LIGHTHOUSE INTERNATIONAL HUNTER ELEMENTARY, P.S.: 158/183/290	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/13/2010